H-22
P
R
ESSU
R
E TR
A
N

  60CPS - 0-6,000 psiS
  75CPS - 0-7,500 psiS
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
 3100 B 200PG 02 B R 01
Cable Length (For electrical connections F & 3 only)
 00 - No Cable
 01 - 1 metre
 02 - 2 metres
 03 - 3 metres
 04 - 4 metres
 05 - 5 metres
Optional Restrictor (3200 only)
 R - Restrictor
 0 - No Restrictor
Electrical Connection
 E - M12 x 1P (4-Pin)
 F - Cable version3
 G - Large DIN
 R - Industrial DIN 9.4 mm
 3 - 1/2˝ NPT Male Conduit3
 6 - Amp - Superseal 1.5 Series
 8 - Deutsch DT04-4P
 9 - Packard MetriPack
Pressure Port4
 08 - 1/8-27 NPT External
 02 - 1/4-18 NPT External
 04 - 7/16-20 External (SAE #4, J514)
 1J - 7/16-20 External (SAE #4, J1926-2)
 0E - 1/4˝-18 NPT Internal
 0K - M14 x 1.5 Straight
 1G - Schrader SAE #4, 7/16˝ Internal
 1P - SAE 6 (9/16˝-18 UNF 2A)
 4C - 1/4-18 NPTF External (Dryseal)
 4D - 1/8-27 NPTF External (Dryseal)
 4N - SAE 3 (3/8-24 UNF External)
 01 - G1/4 External
 05 - G1/4 External Soft Seal
 0L - M12 x 1.5 (<1,000 bar, 15,000 psi)
 2T - M12 x 1.5 (6g) (≥1,000 bar, 15,000 psi)
Notes:
1.	 For use with pull-up or pull-down resistors, contact factory.
2.	 Ranges 1,000 bar (15,000 psi) and above available with -2T
pressure port only.
3.	 For electrical codes F & 3, specify cable length in meters.
4.	 Pressure ports OE and 1G are NOT available with the Restrictor
option.